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ANSWERS to the clues should be entered with the
first letter in the numbered space indicated by the
clue number and then proceeding outwards.

Words overlap by one or more letters so that the
final letter or letters of one word is the beginning
of the next word. Hidden in the REVERSE reading
are the names of five capital cities. What are they?

CLUES
Jewelled head-ornament
Spirit procured from toddy, 43.
rice, etc 48.

6. A playing-card - the Jack 51.
Deer meat 54.
A 14-line poem
Pick-me-up 55.
Cudgel 61.
His dozen is 13 68.
Greek love-god

31. Midday or afternoon nap 70.
34. Strike with a knife 78.
37. Instrument for measuring

1.

3.

9.
13.
18.
22.
25.
28.

atmospheric pressure
The so-called white ant
Incisors or molars
The melting of ice or snow
The practical unit of
electrical power
Solicitor
The power of seeing
A language of SE India and
parts of Sri Lanka
A thousand years
Shadow

The four hidden names in the
reverse reading of the last puzzle
were: Rome, from 12 back to 9;
Lisbon, from 30 back to 25;
Valletta, from 48 back to 41; Sofia,
from 59 back to 55.
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